SNACKS
Fruit Salad (GF)
Apple Slinky (GF)
Carrot & Cucumber (GF)

Add Crackers and Hummus (GF)
Pikelets x3
Pikelet x1
Hash Brown x1

Half Toasty

Gluten Free Half Toasty (GF)
e Cheese
® Vegemite

Yogo

Homemade Muffin

Corn On the Cob

$4.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50

$2.50
$1.50
$1.50

Friday — Pie Day! — All come with sauce.

Large Pie S5.50
GF $6.00
Party Pies x 3 $4.50
Sausage Roll $5.00
GF $6.00
Spinach & Ricotta Roll S5.00

Save time and download the app

Available 14 days in advance and up to
8:30am on the day

DRINKS

Brownes Milk 300ml

® Chocolate

e Strawberry

® Banana
Juice Box

* Apple

* Apple & Blackcurrant

e Tropical
Juice Bomb

$3.00

$2.50

$3.00
® Orange/Passion

® Raspberry & Apple

® Lemonade

Water §2.50

Our menus are all in line with the
Traffic Light System,
providing three serves of salad.

We aim to cater for all food allergies and intolerances

you can let us know when ordering online!

DAILY ITEMS

Mac & Cheese $5.00 /GF $6.00
Chicken Wraps - Sweet Chilli OR Plain Tender $5.00

e lLarge (2x Tenders) $6.00

® Small (1x Tender) $5.00
Bento Box $6.00

% sandwich, cheese & crackers, vegie sticks, hummus, and
fresh fruit

Hot Bento Box $6.00

% cheese pizza, corn cob, hashbrown, nugget and party pie
$5.50

$5.00 /GF $5.50

Burgers - beef, cheese, chicken, or fish
Pizza

e Cheese, Ham & Cheese or Hawaiian
Filled Rolls

Sandwiches

$6.00
$5.00 /GF $6.00
e Ham, Chicken or Cheese & Salad
Toasty - Cheese
Toasty - Vegemite
Toasty - Ham & Cheese

$2.50 /GF $3.50
$2.00 /GF $3.00
$4.50 /GF $5.50

Green Light Gluten Free Meals

* Mac & Cheese $6.00
* lasagne $6.00
e Nacho Dippers $6.00
e Traditional/Veggie Fried Rice $6.00
e Meat Pies & Sausage Rolls $6.00
* Chocolate Chip Cookies $4.00



