SNACKS	
Fruit Salad (GF)	\$4.00
Apple Slinky (GF)	\$1.50
Carrot & Cucumber (GF)	\$2.00
Add Crackers and Hummus (GF)	\$1.00
Pikelets x3	\$2.00
Pikelet x1	\$1.00
Hash Brown x1	\$1.50
Half Toasty	\$1.50
Gluten Free Half Toasty (GF)	\$2.50
• Cheese	
 Vegemite 	
Yogo	\$2.50
Homemade Muffin	\$1.50
Corn On the Cob	\$1.50

Friday - Pie Day! - All con	ne with sauce.
Large Pie	\$5.50
	GF \$6.00
Party Pies x 3	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$5.00
	GF \$6.00
Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$5.00



Save time and download the app



Available 14 days in advance and up to 8:30am on the day

	DRINKS	
Brownes Milk 300ml		\$3.00
•	Chocolate	
•	Strawberry	
•	Banana	
Juice Box		\$2.50
•	Apple	
•	Apple & Blackcurrant	
•	Tropical	
Juice Bomb		\$3.00
•	Orange/Passion	
•	Raspberry & Apple	
•	Lemonade	
Wate	- 100 - 100 (100 (100 - 100) 100 (100) 100	\$2.50

Our menus are all in line with the Traffic Light System,

providing three serves of salad.

We aim to cater for all food allergies and <u>intolerances</u>, you can let us know when ordering online!

DAILY ITEMS				
Mac & Cheese	\$5.00 / GF \$6.00			
Chicken Wraps - Sweet Chilli OR Plain	Tender \$5.00			
 Large (2x Tenders) 	\$6.00			
 Small (1x Tender) 	\$5.00			
Bento Box	\$6.00			
½ sandwich, cheese & crackers, vegie st fresh fruit	ticks, hummus, and			
Hot Bento Box	\$6.00			
½ cheese pizza, corn cob, hashbrown, nugget and party pie				
Burgers - beef, cheese, chicken, or fish	\$5.50			
Pizza	\$5.00 / GF \$5.50			
Cheese, Ham & Cheese or Hawaiian				
Filled Rolls	\$6.00			
Sandwiches	\$5.00 / GF \$6.00			
Ham, Chicken or Cheese & Salad				
Toasty - Cheese	\$2.50 / GF \$3.50			
Toasty - Vegemite	\$2.00 / GF \$3.00			
Toasty - Ham & Cheese	\$4.50 / GF \$5.50			
Green Light Gluten Free Meals				
Mac & Cheese	\$6.00			
Lasagne	\$6.00			
 Nacho Dippers 	\$6.00			
 Traditional/Veggie Fried Rice 	\$6.00			
 Meat Pies & Sausage Rolls 	\$6.00			

\$4.00

· Chocolate Chip Cookies